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1:24.743

35.026

40.915

44.286

41.305
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43.283

45.785
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43.980
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
1
2
7
4
8
5
3
6
9

Name
Pittmann János
Bicskei Miklós
Fekete Róbert
Papp István
Hájos Róbert
Kulcsár István
Szabadkai László
Szeszler Dávid
Ökrös Péter

Laps
17
17
17
16
15
15
15
15
14

Total Tm
10:23.604
10:28.788
10:29.797
10:27.743
9:25.092

10:03.565
10:08.577
10:21.344
10:33.481

Diff

5.184
6.193

-- 1 Lap --
-- 2 Laps --

38.473
43.485
56.252

-- 3 Laps --

Gap

5.184
1.009

-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

38.473
5.012

12.767
-- 1 Lap --

Best Tm
35.556
35.387
34.540
37.633
34.914
37.083
37.968
34.664
40.357

In Lap
4
7
4

12
7
5
6
4
3

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 2 7 4 8 5 3 6 9

RCOR kupa VII. fordulóRCOR kupa VII. forduló

Apaj (0.26 Km)Apaj (0.26 Km)

2012.09.14.  19:032012.09.14.  19:03

E-TruggyE-Truggy
QualifyQualify

időmérőidőmérő

futam 3 (10:00)futam 3 (10:00)

Average race speed: 25,516

Best Tm: 34.540, Spd: 27,099

Margin of Victory: 5.184

by: (7) Fekete Róbert

RaceTime: 10:23
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